
2025 Travel Program – Celebrating 30 Years! 

*Event dates, locations, etc. are subject to change. Flyers will be mailed ahead of each trip, including sign-up date information.  
Please be sure to check your mail, e-mail, the Club 50 eNewsletter, or visit www.watertownsavings.com as trip details become available. 

Member FDIC | Member DIF 

 

Past Trips 

Sunday, March 9  Matinee performance: The Magic of Ireland at Reagle Music Theatre, Waltham.  
 

Saturday, April 5  Matinee performance: Shen Yun at Boch Center Wang Theatre, Boston. 
  

April 24 to May 3   Sunny Portugal  
 

May 28 to 29 Block Island/ Overnight stay at historic National Hotel  
 

June 22 to 24  Long Island/ Accommodations at the Hyatt Place East End  
 

Monday, July 14  Rhode Island Lighthouse & Newport Harbor Tour  
 

August 4 to 6  Tanglewood on Parade in Lenox, MA/ Stay at The Black Swan Inn in Lee, MA 
 

Wednesday, August 20   Historic Isle of Shoals Cruise/ Lunch at The Atlantic Grill  
 

 

Upcoming Trips 
 

Wednesday, September 17  Beauport Lobster Cruise, Gloucester (sign up: Wednesday, Aug.13) 
 

Monday, October 20  Essex Steam Train & Riverboat - Essex, CT/ Lunch at The Griswold Inn 
(sign up date, Wednesday, Sept. 10) 
 

October 24 to November 1   Viking River Cruise featuring the lower Mississippi (SOLD OUT) 
 

November 18 to 21    The Catskills, NY/ Villa Roma Resort (sign up date Wednesday, Sept. 24)) 
 

Wednesday, December 3  Annual Holiday Party at Waltham-Westin Hotel (Afternoon or Evening – you pick!) 
 

December 5 to 11    Christmas in London (SOLD OUT – a wait list is available) 
 

December 9 to 11    Mount Washington Hotel & Resort, NH (sign up date, Wednesday, Oct. 8) 
 
 

Week of December 15  Holiday Lights and More! (Exact date, location, etc. TBD) 
 

Wednesday, December 31   New Year’s Eve Day Celebration aboard The Odyssey, Boston  
                                                                                 (sign up date, Wednesday, Dec. 12) 

 

 
 


